Write the word as a
number

thirty-six

Write the word as a
number

nine

Write the word as a
number

twenty-four

Write the word as a number

36

252

36

90

96

120

twenty-seven

2 270 27
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2,700

216

180

45

27

240

2

108

3,600

360

900

24

2,400

162

2

Name

Write the word as a
number

thirty-four

Write the word as a
number

forty

Write the word as a
number

twenty-two

Write the word as a
number

four
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80

440

220

66

40

28

34

400

176

12

16

306

102

4,000

40

22

110

44

1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

