



Words to Number Equivalents



1	Write the word as a number	A 36	216	3,600	2	Write the word as a number	3,400	340	306
	thirty-six	D	E	F		thirty-four	D	E	F
		252	180	360			3	34	102
3	Write the word as a number	A	В	С	4	Write the word as a number	A	В	C
		36	45	9			80	4	4,000
	nine	D	E 07	F		forty	D 440	E 400	F
		90	27	900			440	400	40
5	Write the word as a number	A 96	В 240	c 24	6	Write the word as a number	A 220	В 2	c 22
	twenty-four	D 120	E 2	F 2,400		twenty-two	D 66	E 176	F 110
7 Write the word as a number					8	8 Write the word as a number	A 40	В	C
twenty-seven							40	12	44
A	В С	D	E	F		four	D	E	F
	2 270 27	2,700	108	162			28	16	4